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Last Name

First Name

District

Email

Ahrend

Jordan

Southeastern Louisiana University

Jordan.ahrend @selu.edu

Anderson

Andie

Rapides

andie.anderson@rpsb.us

Arabie

Magen

St. Bernard Parish

Marabie@sbpsb.org

Asbill

Tiffani

Jefferson Parish

tiff.asbill@gmail.com

Balsamo

Kayla

Orleans Parish

kayla_balsamo@lusherschool.org

Barnes

Kimberly

Celerity Schools

Kbarnes@celeritylouisiana.org

Bergeron

Mary

Terrebonne Parish

marybergeron@tpsd.org

Bierria

Myriana

OPSB

myrieb.mw@gmail.com

Blanchard

Holly

Lafourche Parish

hblanchard@mylpsd.com

Bordelon

Rhonda

Ascension Parish

Rhonda.a.bordelon@apsb.org
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Cole Jeanine Jefferson Parish Jeaninekarla@aol.com
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Friloux Heidi St. Charles Parish hfriloux@stcharles.k12.la.us
Gaspard Miles Iberia Parish mgaspard2461@gmail.com
Gauff Tracy East Baton Rouge Tjohnson30@ebrschools.org
Gioia Tabitha St. Bernard Parish tgioia@sbpsb.org
Grenner Jessica St. Bernard Parish jgrenner@sbpsb.org
Guidry Kathleen St. Tammany Parish kathleen.guidry@stpsb.org
Guillot Lauren Lafourche Parish Idunham@mylpsd.com
Harrington Sara Vermilion sara.harrington@vpsb.net
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Jackson Lawrence Smothers Academy Ljackson@smothersacademy.com
JACKSON STEPHANIE Jefferson Parish sjackson.ics@gmail.com
Johnson Eboni Jefferson Parish ebonic{ZG@gmail.com
Jones Madeline Lucienne Orleans Parish mjones@elanacademy.org
Kern Ben University of Louisiana - Lafayette benkern@louisiana.edu
Lamulle Margaret St. Charles Parish mlamulle@stcharles.k12.la.us
Levitz Susan Jefferson Davis Susan.levitz@jdpsbk12.org
Maia Robin Jefferson Parish robinmaia@gmail.com
Malbroux Ashley St. Charles Parish amalbroux@stcharles.k12.la.us
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McMahon Robyn St. Charles Parish rmcmahon@stcharles.k12.la.us
Melan Naquin Robynn St. Charles Parish rmelan@stcharles.k12.la.us
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O'Berry Jodi St. Tammany Parish jodi.oberry@stpsb.org
Patterson Rashad Inspire NOLA Schools rashad.patterson@inspirenolasch ,!-{\ /1 ;‘:"' i
ools.org 4 ‘"\ 94 A '7}”'? A (A
'\;.,.: Vi K /MU YN
Picard Wendy St. Tammany Parish Wendy.picard@stpsb.org f\ T
A {\/ A7 L/
Poche Kristy Livingston Parish kristy.poche@lpsb.org \ 8
Fi;“#'; ‘:) L \ .’-"‘{ J; /
Redditt Latonya East Baton Rouge Iredditt@celeritylouisiana.org (| /5 )
D
7
v




Room 283-285

Module 3 - Teacher Leader Summit

June 24, 2019

Robinson Kizzy Jefferson Parish Kizzygrace24@gmail.com
Ross Byron St. Tammany Parish byron.ross@stpsb.org
Rutter Michelle East Baton Rouge michellekrutter@gmail.com
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Scott Darlene Lafayette Parish doscott@Ilpssonline.com - '
Seeger Renata Jefferson Parish Nidesfather@gmail.com
Sevin Dawn Terrebonne Parish dawnsevin2 @tpsd.org
Simms Staci Orleans Parish staci.simms@plessyschool.org
Smith Ashley Jefferson Parish aplattsmith@yahoo.com
Smith Huber Calcasieu Parish mickeysmithjr.com@gmail.com
Southall Megan West Feliciana Parish Southallm@wfpsb.org | S |
Spring Sharon Tangipahoa Parish Sharon.spring@tangischools.org - / : -
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Williams Kareba Orleans Parish kareba.williams@ariseschools.org
Wright Mona St. Martin Parish mona_wright@saintmartinschool
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